			R MAY 1ST I			─ ─	LED	_	
	PROFIT RPORATION		FLORIDA DEPA			Mar 04, 1	1999 8:	00 a	m
	JAL REPORT			ine Hari		Socrata	wy of St	tata	
			Secretary of State		Secretary of State 03-04-1999 90125 040 ***150.00				
1999						03-04-1999 90	0125 040 ***1:	50.00	
DOCU	MENT # F9	400000	3563						
•	IGSMITH, INC								
							I Go kil Ho ik Kaita ikak		
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address									
THIRD AVEN			Third Avenue Irlington MA 01803				E IN THIS SPACE		
						3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed	E IN THIS SPACE		
						07/07/1994			
. Principal P	Place of Business	2a	. Mailing Address			4, FEI Number		Applied Fo	
Suite Ant		26	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			04-3122223	\$8.7	Not Applica	
Suite, Apt.	. #, eic.	27				5. Certifcate of Status Desired	11 **	a Required	
- ·	City & State		City & State			6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		00 May Be led to Fees	
Zip	Countr	y 28	Zip	Col	intry	8. This corporation owes the curre		,	{
, i	25	29		30	1	Personal Property Tax.	☐ Yes	19No	
	9. Name and Addre	ss of Current Regis	stered Agent	_	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New R	egistered Agent	<u> </u>	
THE	PRENTICE HALL CO	RPORATION SYST	rem, inc.						
	1 HAYS ST., #105				82 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	ble)		
	1 HAYS ST., #105 LAHASSEE FL 32301				82 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number Is Not Accepta	ble)		
						Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta		Zip Code	
TALI	LAHASSEE FL 32301		207 4508 Florida Stat	ites, the a	83 84 City	poration submits this statement for the	FL 85	a its register	ed
TALI	LAHASSEE FL 32301	tions 607.0502 and 6	307.1508, Florida Statu da Such change was	autnonzeo	83 84 City bove-named cor	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL 85	a its register	ed
TALI 1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a	LAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Sec registered agent, or both arn familiar with, and acc	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flor ept the obligations of	807.1508, Florida Statı da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl	orida Stat	83 84 City bove-named corr d by the corporat utes.	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a	a its register	ed
TALI 1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE	LAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Sec registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT	authorized orida Stat	83 84 City bove-named cor	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a	g its register s registered	
TALI	LAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Sec registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flor ept the obligations of	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT	orida Stat	83 84 City bove-named corr d by the corporat utes.	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a	g its register s registered	
TALI 1. Pursuant office or r agent. La SIGNATURE 2. TLE	LAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI	507.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS	autnonzec orida Stat E: Registerec 13.	83 84 City bove-named cor b by the corporat utes. Agent signature requir	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE	g its register s registered	2
TALI 1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a NGNATURE 2. TLE SME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both ann familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name D D DENNY, GEORGE II 226 DUDLEY ST.	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI	507.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS	E: Registered 13. 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 S	83 84 City bove-named corr b by the corporat utes. Agent signature requir takent takent the takent the takent the takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takent takenta	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE	g its register s registered	2
TALI 1. Pursuant office or agent. I a signATURE 2. 1. 2. ILE AME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	LAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name C D D DENNY, GEORGE II	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 Tr 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporative d by the corporative tagent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE	g its registered s registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2
TALI 1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 2.	LAHASSEE FL 32301	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIR	507.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS	E: Registered 13. 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 S	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporative 1 Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE FICERS AND DIRE	g its registered s registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2 Idition
TALI office or in agent. I a SIGNATURE 2. TILE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME	LAHASSEE FL 32301	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 T 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 T 2.2 N	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporative 1 Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE FICERS AND DIRE	g its registered s registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2 Idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or n agent. La siGNATURE 2. TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	LAHASSEE FL 32301 I to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II S26 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS S29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statu da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NO ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporat tagent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE Cha	g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac	Idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or n agent. La SIGNATURE 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE	LAHASSEE FL 32301 I to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II S26 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS S29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TI	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporat utes. Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS :TY-ST-ZIP TLE	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE FICERS AND DIRE	g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2 Idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or n agent. I a IGNATURE 2. TLE AME TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II S26 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS S29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statu da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NO ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TI 3.2 N	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporat utes. Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS :TY-ST-ZIP TLE	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE Cha	g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac	I2 Idition
TALI 1. Pursuant office or in agent. I a agent. I	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II S26 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS S29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE S20 MALL OTDET	tions 607.0502 and 6 in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statu da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NO ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TI 3.2 N 3.3 S	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporative utes. Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS STY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS STY-ST-ZIP TLE AME	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE Cha	g its registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2 Idition idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or i agent. I a SIGNATURE 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II 226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 50 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D	tions 607.0502 and 6 in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statu da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NO ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TI 3.2 N 3.3 S 3.4, C	83 84 City bove-named corr by the corporative utes. I Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE Cha	g its registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2 Idition Idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or i agent. I a SIGNATURE 2. TILE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME AME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II 226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 50 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY	tions 607.0502 and 6 in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title OFFICERS AND DIRI	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TT 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.2 N 2.2 S 2.4 C 3.1 TT 3.2 N 3.3 S 3.4 C 4.1 T 4.2 P	83 84 City bove-named corr by the corporative utes. Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE Cha	g its registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2 Idition idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or i agent. I a GIGNATURE 2. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II 226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 60 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY 5 3277 PACIFIC AVE	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI J A 01752 260	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TT 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TT 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TT 3.2 N 3.3 S 3.4 .C 4.1 T 4.3 S	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporative 1 Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE ITHE IAME TREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE Cha	g its registered CTORS IN nge Ac	2 Idition idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or i agent. I a IGNATURE 2. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II 226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 50 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of or registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI J A 01752 260	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TT 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TT 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TT 3.2 N 3.3 S 3.4 .C 4.1 T 4.3 S	83 84 City bove-named corr by the corporative requires. IAgent signature requires. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE ITHE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE ITHE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRE Cha	g its registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac	2 Idition idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GGNATURE 2. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both ann familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II S 226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS S 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 60 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY S 3277 PACIFIC AVE SAN FRANSISCO C P EMERSON, JANET	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI II J A 01752 260	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TT 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TT 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TT 3.2 N 3.3 S 3.4 C 4.1 T 4.3 S 4.4 C 5.1 T 5.2 N	83 84 City bove-named corr by the corporative requires. IAgent signature requires. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE TICERS AND DIRE Cha Cha Cha Cha	g its registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac	2 Idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. ILE IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ILE IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ILE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ILE	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both ann familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II S 226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS S 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 60 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY S 3277 PACIFIC AVE SAN FRANSISCO C P EMERSON, JANET S 56 CUTTERS RIDGI	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI II J A 01752 260	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TT 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TT 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TT 3.2 N 3.3 S 3.4 . C 4.1 T 4.3 S 4.4 C 5.1 T 5.2 N 5.3 S	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporative I Agent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE ITHE ITHE ITHE ITHE ITHE ITHE	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE TICERS AND DIRE Cha Cha Cha Cha	g its registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac	2 Idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a I.GNATURE 2. I.E AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ILE	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both ann familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name D DENNY, GEORGE II S226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 60 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY S 3277 PACIFIC AVE SAN FRANSISCO C P EMERSON, JANET S 56 CUTTERS RIDGI CARLISLE MA	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI II J A 01752 260	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE	E: Registered 13. 1.1 TT 1.2 N 1.3 S 1.4 C 2.1 TT 2.2 N 2.3 S 2.4 C 3.1 TT 3.2 N 3.3 S 3.4 . C 4.1 T 4.3 S 4.4 C 5.1 T 5.2 N 5.3 S	83 84 City bove-named cord by the corporative Idgent signature require TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE TICERS AND DIRE Cha Cha Cha Cha	g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac	2 Idition
TALL office or in agent. I a SIGNATURE 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	LAHASSEE FL 32301 It to the provisions of Sect registered agent, or both ann familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name D DENNY, GEORGE II S226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M D GLEASON, PETE 60 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY S 3277 PACIFIC AVE SAN FRANSISCO C P EMERSON, JANET S 56 CUTTERS RIDGI CARLISLE MA D	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI II J A 01752 260	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	E: Registered 13. 11.T 12.N 13.S 14.C 21.T 22.N 2.4C 3.1.T 3.2.N 3.3.S 3.4.C 4.1.T 4.2.N 4.3.S 4.4.C 5.1.T 5.2.N 5.3.S 5.4.C	83 84 City bove-named corr 5 by the corporative requires. IAgent signature requires. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME <td>poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)</td> <td>FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE "ICERS AND DIRE "ICERS AND DIRE Cha Cha</td> <td>g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac</td> <td>2 Idition Idition</td>	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE "ICERS AND DIRE "ICERS AND DIRE Cha Cha	g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac	2 Idition Idition
TALL 1. Pursuant office or i agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 2. TILE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE	LAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Sec registered agent, or both arm familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name C D DENNY, GEORGE II S 226 DUDLEY ST. BROOKLINE MA T BUCKLEY, DENNIS 29 DALEY CIRCLE MARLBOROUGH M. D GLEASON, PETE 60 WALL STREET NEW YORK NY 102 D DREXLER, MICKEY S 3277 PACIFIC AVE SAN FRANSISCO C P EMERSON, JANET 5 56 CUTTERS RIDGI CARLISLE MA D HALPERN, JOHN	tions 607.0502 and 6 , in the State of Flori ept the obligations of of registered agent and title FFICERS AND DIRI II J A 01752 260	307.1508, Florida Statt da. Such change was f, Section 607.0505, Fl if applicable. (NOT ECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	E: Registered 13. 11.T 12.N 13.S 14.C 21.T 22.N 23.S 2.4C 3.1.T 32.N 33.S 34.C 4.1.T 4.2.P 4.3.S 4.4.C 5.1.T 5.2.N 5.3.S 5.4.C 6.1.T 6.3.S	83 84 City bove-named corr 5 by the corporative requires. IAgent signature requires. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME <td>poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)</td> <td>FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE "ICERS AND DIRE "ICERS AND DIRE Cha Cha</td> <td>g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac</td> <td>2 Idition Idition</td>	poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby accep ed when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changin t the appointment a OATE "ICERS AND DIRE "ICERS AND DIRE Cha Cha	g its register s registered CTORS IN nge Ac nge Ac nge Ac	2 Idition Idition

SIGNATURE:

GNATURE:

1-28-99 1781 229 8900 Date Dayline Phone #